PRO Empty Modular Enclosures

e Supplied complete with single phase distribution busbar and neutral cable to

allow for distribution

set up via a DP main switch (GMS1002P main switch not included)
e 1 Neutral and 1 Earth bar

PRO-MC11ENC

TECHNICAL DATA

Rated current

Modules Number
Protection degree
Rated operating voltage
Frequency

Phase

Execution

Lewden

100A
11
IP2XC
230V
50Hz
1

Wall mounting

REGISTRY

Net weight 2.38KG

EAN Code 5026992049266

Gross Weight 2.38KG

Dimensions 266x244x106mm (HWD)

REFERENCE STANDARDS STANDARDS

BS EN 61439-3
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